Basic Switch D2MQ
Subminiature Basic Switch
■ Super compact switch weighing only 0.3 g. Ideal
for reducing equipment weight
■ Angle terminal allows operation from the side
when mounted to a PCB
■ Despite its compact size, the snap action mecha-
nism gives it superior electrical characteristics
■ Silver-plated contact. Gold-plated contact also
available for loads under 50 mA
■ Ideal for use on equipment with stringent space
and reliability requirements, such as in compact
audio equipment, optical devices, and communi-
cations equipment
Ordering Information
Pin Leaf Straight Left-angle Right-angle
plunger lever terminal terminal terminal
Part Number
Actuator Contact Straight Terminal Left-angle Terminal Right-angle Terminal
Pin plunger Silver-plated (Ag-P) D2MQ-1 D2MQ-1-TL D2MQ-1-TR
Gold-plated (Au-P) D2MQ-1-105 — —
Leaf lever Silver-plated (Ag-P) D2MQ-1L D2MQ-1L-TL D2MQ-1L-TR
Gold-plated (Au-P) D2MQ-1L-105 — —
Specifications
Ratings
Electrical ratings Ag-Plated contact: 50 to 500 mA, 30 VDC (resistive load)
Au-Plated contact: 5 to 50 mA, 30 VDC (resistive load)